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Ski MK

CLUB NATIONAL 2009
Special Slalom - Mini's - (Girls and Boys)

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

CHIEF OF RACE BEHNKE Mike (SMK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GREEN Ross (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

OTTOWAY Matt (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Dry SNOW : White TEMPERATURE S : -4°    F : 0°

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  16/08/2009 at 07:17  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  === GIRLS ===  

1 11 18649 RILEY Megan 2000 SMK GRV 17.04 15.69 32.73

2 7 19001 GLASGOW Sarah 2001 SMK GRV 19.00 18.72 37.72 4.99

3 10 19498 LILLYWHITE Alexandra 1999 VIK 20.47 20.06 40.53 7.80

4 1 19173 KEMBLE Jessica 2000 SMK 21.53 24.93 46.46 13.73

5 8 19136 PEEL Madeline 2001 SLP BSA 24.93 23.06 47.99 15.26

6 14 19171 KEMBLE Molly 2001 SMK 24.97 23.69 48.66 15.93

7 9 19739 ROSE Rebecca 2002 SMK 23.81 25.49 49.30 16.57

8 13 19235 ROYAL Natasha 1999 VIK 22.70 58.55 1:21.25 48.52

DNS - Run 1 (1)

5 17951 TODD-SAUNDERS Helen 1999 DHO DHO

DSQ - Run 1 (2)

3 19753 MAZE-BROWN Riley 2002 SMK 20.76 Gate 6

12 DAYTR RAMSDEN Tabitha 2001 25.66 Gate 11

DNS - Run 2 (1)

5 17951 TODD-SAUNDERS Helen 1999 DHO DHO

DNF - Run 2 (1)

6 DAYMS SOMAN Mia 2002 SMK 24.11
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

CHIEF OF RACE BEHNKE Mike (SMK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GREEN Ross (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

OTTOWAY Matt (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME

WEATHER : Dry SNOW : White TEMPERATURE S : -4°    F : 0°

VolaSoftControlPdf

Ski MK

CLUB NATIONAL 2009

Special Slalom - Mini's - (Girls and Boys)

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  16/08/2009 at 07:17  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

DSQ - Run 2 (2)

2 19031 ARTHUR April 2001 SAS SMK 23.81 Gate 11

4 DAYMH HARRIS Molly 2001 25.91 Gate 5

  === BOYS ===  

1 25 30755 MCCANN Ryan 1999 MSC 15.97 14.43 30.40

2 35 17963 BREESE Nathan 1999 TEL TEL 16.29 15.23 31.52 1.12

3 28 19019 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Cameron 2000 STS CHL 16.86 15.59 32.45 2.05

4 21 19050 PLEVNALIS Marcus 2001 MID 17.96 16.48 34.44 4.04

5 23 19377 MAYNE Sheldon 2000 SMK 17.55 17.16 34.71 4.31

6 39 19290 GALE Rhodri 1999 CHL 17.94 17.05 34.99 4.59

7 37 19723 MATTHEWS Brandon 1999 STS 19.46 17.51 36.97 6.57

8 30 19363 DEIGHTON Harry 2000 ASR BSA 19.01 18.11 37.12 6.72

9 40 19276 EMERY Jacob 2001 LIO 19.50 18.60 38.10 7.70

10 27 19605 SLADE Matthew 2001 SMK 19.54 19.80 39.34 8.94

11 38 19225 MACHEJ Ethan 2001 SMK 20.48 19.45 39.93 9.53

12 42 18994 D'ARCY-NESBIT Hugo 2001 SMK SMK 20.43 20.19 40.62 10.22

13 41 17701 GASH Morgan 1999 SAS SMK 21.33 19.63 40.96 10.56

14 24 DAYJS SMITH James 1999 SMK 21.75 20.58 42.33 11.93

15 22 18256 DAVIES Finlay 1999 SMK SC 15.81 28.52 44.33 13.93

16 36 DAYMD DAVIES Morgan 1999 HEM K- 19.70 25.52 45.22 14.82

DNS - Run 1 (5)

26 19388 FOPPOLI Giacomo 2001 GLO

31 17824 FEREBEE Mason 1999 SMK

32 19387 FOPPOLI Matteo 2001 GLO

33 19507 COLLINGBOURNE Zachary 2000 HEM BSA

34 19125 HEGINBOTHAM Matthew 2000 CHL

DNS - Run 2 (5)

26 19388 FOPPOLI Giacomo 2001 GLO

31 17824 FEREBEE Mason 1999 SMK

32 19387 FOPPOLI Matteo 2001 GLO

33 19507 COLLINGBOURNE Zachary 2000 HEM BSA

34 19125 HEGINBOTHAM Matthew 2000 CHL

DNF - Run 2 (1)

29 19362 DEIGHTON Toby 1999 ASR BSA 19.06
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Ski MK

CLUB NATIONAL 2009
Special Slalom - Female

Final Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

CHIEF OF RACE BEHNKE Mike (SMK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GREEN Ross (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

OTTAWAY Matt (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 10.00 13.00

WEATHER : Dry SNOW : White TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  15/08/2009 at 19:40  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Club Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 13 41488 DAVIES Charlotte GLO DRA JN2 (1) 14.51 13.08 27.59

2 11 14686 PEEL Lucy BSA DRA JN2 (2) 14.58 13.25 27.83 0.24

3 6 17098 MAYER Charlotte TEL SSP CH2 (1) 14.64 13.66 28.30 0.71

4 4 41622 JENKINS Nia NOR BSA CH2 (2) 14.57 13.88 28.45 0.86

5 3 18103 BROWN Claire TEL JN1 (1) 14.96 13.63 28.59 1.00

6 7 18349 POWELL Caroline BWP K - JN1 (2) 15.45 13.45 28.90 1.31

7 25 18890 BELL Florence BSA SMK CH2 (3) 14.93 13.99 28.92 1.33

8 23 18889 BELL Victoria BSA SMK JN1 (3) 15.23 14.28 29.51 1.92

9 21 17689 GREENBANK Kelly TEL CH2 (4) 15.73 14.42 30.15 2.56

10 9 18454 WIDDUP Bethany PND DRA CH2 (5) 15.73 14.47 30.20 2.61

11 31 5480 TURNOCK Kerry SMK HEM MAS (1) 15.64 14.67 30.31 2.72

12 33 14687 PEEL Flora SMK BSA CH2 (6) 15.93 14.61 30.54 2.95

13 1 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra TEL TEL CH2 (7) 16.30 14.33 30.63 3.04

14 28 18576 BROWN Ellen TEL CH2 (8) 15.78 15.29 31.07 3.48

15 8 14900 LUCK Stacey BRO BRO SEN (1) 15.95 15.19 31.14 3.55

16 5 14942 FREEZE Danielle BRO JN2 (3) 16.06 15.11 31.17 3.58

17 19 17972 GOULD Georgina TEL TEL JN1 (4) 16.68 15.08 31.76 4.17

18 10 14901 LUCK Georgina BRO BRO JN2 (4) 16.46 15.34 31.80 4.21

19 24 19053 STAFFORD Emma SOU SAS JN1 (5) 16.67 15.41 32.08 4.49

20 17 41623 JENKINS Megan NOR BSA CH1 (1) 16.74 15.36 32.10 4.51

21 16 19016 SKIPPER Sophie NOR CH2 (9) 16.90 15.26 32.16 4.57

22 39 10660 WALSH Carrie ALD IMP MAS (2) 17.11 15.42 32.53 4.94

23 27 17752 SOMAN Bethany SMK CH1 (2) 16.62 15.92 32.54 4.95

24 45 18863 HENERY Deborah SHK CH1 (3) 16.97 15.76 32.73 5.14

25 35 17501 GORDON-LEE Harriet SMK SC JN2 (5) 16.71 16.07 32.78 5.19

26 46 19159 HENDERSON Anna HEM HEM CH1 (4) 17.16 15.89 33.05 5.46

27 34 19093 ROLPH Sophie HEM DHO CH2 (10) 17.56 15.54 33.10 5.51
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

CHIEF OF RACE BEHNKE Mike (SMK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GREEN Ross (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

OTTAWAY Matt (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 10.00 13.00

WEATHER : Dry SNOW : White TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
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Ski MK

CLUB NATIONAL 2009

Special Slalom - Female

Final Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  15/08/2009 at 19:40  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Club Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

28 42 18887 MACHEJ Brianna SMK CH1 (5) 17.30 15.83 33.13 5.54

29 26 17472 NOBLE Kay-Louise LIO JN1 (6) 17.25 16.10 33.35 5.76

30 51 19399 CALDWELL Sophie CH2 (11) 17.34 16.26 33.60 6.01

31 36 19586 BUTCHER Jazmine NOR BSA CH1 (6) 17.93 15.74 33.67 6.08

32 49 19195 GOLDSMITH Olivia HEM JN1 (7) 17.76 16.05 33.81 6.22

33 48 18756 ELLIS Rhiannon SMK JN2 (6) 17.60 16.23 33.83 6.24

34 30 18013 WILCOCKSON Melanie SHK LIO JN2 (7) 18.73 15.24 33.97 6.38

35 52 19169 MANSON Cameron SAS SMK CH1 (7) 17.24 16.90 34.14 6.55

36 29 19137 COOPER Yasmin HEM SAS CH1 (8) 17.69 16.82 34.51 6.92

37 20 17721 HALLETT Georgia CAR DRA CH2 (12) 17.53 16.99 34.52 6.93

38 18 17560 ANDERSON Jessica SMK BSA CH1 (9) 20.01 14.73 34.74 7.15

39 32 19002 PETERS Emma RAV CH1 (10) 18.19 16.57 34.76 7.17

40 41 18041 HOMMEL Klara WYC SMK CH2 (13) 18.19 16.87 35.06 7.47

41 37 18648 ROTA Morgan HEM CH1 (11) 18.12 17.01 35.13 7.54

42 40 41555 EATON Freya TEL XSC CH1 (12) 18.09 17.35 35.44 7.85

43 43 19194 GOLDSMITH Laura HEM JN2 (8) 18.87 17.19 36.06 8.47

44 50 18014 BENCH Helena SMK SMK CH1 (13) 18.99 17.63 36.62 9.03

45 44 18033 THOMAS Elisabeth MID K - CH2 (14) 18.54 18.11 36.65 9.06

46 38 18455 WIDDUP Laura PND DRA JN2 (9) 19.47 18.07 37.54 9.95

47 56 DAYSW WOLFF Sally SMK MAS (3) 19.67 18.18 37.85 10.26

48 54 18818 WILLIAMS Grace SMK CH1 (14) 19.36 19.98 39.34 11.75

49 57 19172 KEMBLE Lucy SMK CH1 (15) 21.26 19.94 41.20 13.61

50 55 DAYRH HARRIS Rosie CH1 (16) 21.65 21.39 43.04 15.45

DNS - Run 1 (2)

22 18260 PLENDERLEITH Lucy SPR SUR JN1

47 19126 HEGINBOTHAM Erika CHL CH1

DNF - Run 1 (2)

14 14383 PARKER Hannah SHK LIO SEN 14.30

15 41007 GODDARD Emily GLO DRA SEN 15.64

DNS - Run 2 (2)

22 18260 PLENDERLEITH Lucy SPR SUR JN1

47 19126 HEGINBOTHAM Erika CHL CH1

DNF - Run 2 (1)

2 17747 GOULD Charlotte TEL TEL JN2 15.00

DSQ - Run 2 (3)

12 17848 HOOD Georgia NOR JN2 16.04 Gate 14

53 DAYLH HARRIS Lucy CH2 21.83 Gate 14

58 DAYBE ELLIS Bethany HEM SMK CH1 20.23 Gate 13
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Ski MK

CLUB NATIONAL 2009
Special Slalom - Female

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

CHIEF OF RACE BEHNKE Mike (SMK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GREEN Ross (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- C - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- E - FAIRWEATHER Sega

- B - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- D - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- F - FAIRWEATHER Sega

GATES 14
STARTING TIME 10.00

WEATHER : Dry SNOW : White TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 13.18 F = 600

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  16/08/2009 at 07:20  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Run 1 Time Gap Points

1 13 41488 DAVIES Charlotte 1991 14.51 14.51 0.00

2 4 41622 JENKINS Nia 1995 14.57 14.57 0.06 2.48

3 11 14686 PEEL Lucy 1992 14.58 14.58 0.07 2.89

4 6 17098 MAYER Charlotte 1995 14.64 14.64 0.13 5.38

5 25 18890 BELL Florence 1996 14.93 14.93 0.42 17.37

6 3 18103 BROWN Claire 1993 14.96 14.96 0.45 18.61

7 2 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 15.00 15.00 0.49 20.26

8 23 18889 BELL Victoria 1994 15.23 15.23 0.72 29.77

9 7 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 15.45 15.45 0.94 38.87

10 31 5480 TURNOCK Kerry 1972 15.64 15.64 1.13 46.73

11 21 17689 GREENBANK Kelly 1996 15.73 15.73 1.22 50.45

11 9 18454 WIDDUP Bethany 1995 15.73 15.73 1.22 50.45

13 28 18576 BROWN Ellen 1996 15.78 15.78 1.27 52.52

14 33 14687 PEEL Flora 1996 15.93 15.93 1.42 58.72

15 8 14900 LUCK Stacey 1989 15.95 15.95 1.44 59.55

16 12 17848 HOOD Georgia 1992 16.04 16.04 1.53 63.27

17 5 14942 FREEZE Danielle 1990 16.06 16.06 1.55 64.09

18 1 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 16.30 16.30 1.79 74.02

19 10 14901 LUCK Georgina 1992 16.46 16.46 1.95 80.63

20 27 17752 SOMAN Bethany 1997 16.62 16.62 2.11 87.25

21 24 19053 STAFFORD Emma 1993 16.67 16.67 2.16 89.32

22 19 17972 GOULD Georgina 1994 16.68 16.68 2.17 89.73

23 35 17501 GORDON-LEE Harriet 1990 16.71 16.71 2.20 90.97

24 17 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 16.74 16.74 2.23 92.21

25 16 19016 SKIPPER Sophie 1995 16.90 16.90 2.39 98.83
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

CHIEF OF RACE BEHNKE Mike (SMK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GREEN Ross (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- C - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- E - FAIRWEATHER Sega

- B - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- D - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- F - FAIRWEATHER Sega

GATES 14
STARTING TIME 10.00

WEATHER : Dry SNOW : White TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 13.18 F = 600
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Ski MK

CLUB NATIONAL 2009

Special Slalom - Female

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  16/08/2009 at 07:20  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Run 1 Time Gap Points

26 45 18863 HENERY Deborah 1997 16.97 16.97 2.46 101.72

27 39 10660 WALSH Carrie 1963 17.11 17.11 2.60 107.51

28 46 19159 HENDERSON Anna 1998 17.16 17.16 2.65 109.58

29 52 19169 MANSON Cameron 1998 17.24 17.24 2.73 112.89

30 26 17472 NOBLE Kay-Louise 1993 17.25 17.25 2.74 113.30

31 42 18887 MACHEJ Brianna 1997 17.30 17.30 2.79 115.37

32 51 19399 CALDWELL Sophie 1996 17.34 17.34 2.83 117.02

33 20 17721 HALLETT Georgia 1996 17.53 17.53 3.02 124.88

34 34 19093 ROLPH Sophie 1995 17.56 17.56 3.05 126.12

35 48 18756 ELLIS Rhiannon 1991 17.60 17.60 3.09 127.77

36 29 19137 COOPER Yasmin 1998 17.69 17.69 3.18 131.50

37 49 19195 GOLDSMITH Olivia 1993 17.76 17.76 3.25 134.39

38 36 19586 BUTCHER Jazmine 1997 17.93 17.93 3.42 141.42

39 40 41555 EATON Freya 1998 18.09 18.09 3.58 148.04

40 37 18648 ROTA Morgan 1997 18.12 18.12 3.61 149.28

41 41 18041 HOMMEL Klara 1996 18.19 18.19 3.68 152.17

41 32 19002 PETERS Emma 1997 18.19 18.19 3.68 152.17

43 44 18033 THOMAS Elisabeth 1996 18.54 18.54 4.03 166.64

44 30 18013 WILCOCKSON Melanie 1991 18.73 18.73 4.22 174.50

45 43 19194 GOLDSMITH Laura 1992 18.87 18.87 4.36 180.29

46 50 18014 BENCH Helena 1998 18.99 18.99 4.48 185.25

47 54 18818 WILLIAMS Grace 1998 19.36 19.36 4.85 200.55

48 38 18455 WIDDUP Laura 1992 19.47 19.47 4.96 205.10

49 56 DAYSW WOLFF Sally 1958 19.67 19.67 5.16 213.37

50 18 17560 ANDERSON Jessica 1998 20.01 20.01 5.50 227.43

51 58 DAYBE ELLIS Bethany 1998 20.23 20.23 5.72 236.53

52 57 19172 KEMBLE Lucy 1998 21.26 21.26 6.75 279.12

53 55 DAYRH HARRIS Rosie 1998 21.65 21.65 7.14 295.24

54 53 DAYLH HARRIS Lucy 1995 21.83 21.83 7.32 302.69

DNS - Run 1 (2)

22 18260 PLENDERLEITH Lucy 1994

47 19126 HEGINBOTHAM Erika 1998

DNF - Run 1 (2)

14 14383 PARKER Hannah 1989

15 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987
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CLUB NATIONAL 2009
Special Slalom - Female

Penalty calculation

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  16/08/2009 at 07:19  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Action Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 13 41488 DAVIES Charlotte 1991 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 4 41622 JENKINS Nia 1995 27.90 27.90 2.48

3 11 14686 PEEL Lucy 1992 42.16 - -

4 6 17098 MAYER Charlotte 1995 30.12 30.12 5.38

5 25 18890 BELL Florence 1996 80.42 - -

6 3 18103 BROWN Claire 1993 35.34 - -

7 2 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992 30.49 30.49 20.26

8 23 18889 BELL Victoria 1994 78.15 - -

9 7 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 12.03 12.03 38.87

10 31 5480 TURNOCK Kerry 1972 94.65 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 13 41488 DAVIES Charlotte 1991 0.00

9 7 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 12.03

2 4 41622 JENKINS Nia 1995 27.90

DNF 15 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 28.17

4 6 17098 MAYER Charlotte 1995 30.12

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 98.22

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 100.54

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 66.99

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 131.77 / 10 13.18

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 13.18

  

Technical Delegate
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Ski MK

CLUB NATIONAL 2009
Special Slalom - Female

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

CHIEF OF RACE BEHNKE Mike (SMK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GREEN Ross (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- C - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- E - FAIRWEATHER Sega

- B - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- D - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- F - FAIRWEATHER Sega

GATES 14
STARTING TIME 10.00

WEATHER : Dry SNOW : White TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 600

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  16/08/2009 at 07:21  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 13 41488 DAVIES Charlotte 1991 13.08 13.08 0.00

2 11 14686 PEEL Lucy 1992 13.25 13.25 0.17 7.80

3 7 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 13.45 13.45 0.37 16.97

4 3 18103 BROWN Claire 1993 13.63 13.63 0.55 25.23

5 6 17098 MAYER Charlotte 1995 13.66 13.66 0.58 26.61

6 4 41622 JENKINS Nia 1995 13.88 13.88 0.80 36.70

7 25 18890 BELL Florence 1996 13.99 13.99 0.91 41.74

8 23 18889 BELL Victoria 1994 14.28 14.28 1.20 55.05

9 14 14383 PARKER Hannah 1989 14.30 14.30 1.22 55.96

10 1 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 14.33 14.33 1.25 57.34

11 21 17689 GREENBANK Kelly 1996 14.42 14.42 1.34 61.47

12 9 18454 WIDDUP Bethany 1995 14.47 14.47 1.39 63.76

13 33 14687 PEEL Flora 1996 14.61 14.61 1.53 70.18

14 31 5480 TURNOCK Kerry 1972 14.67 14.67 1.59 72.94

15 18 17560 ANDERSON Jessica 1998 14.73 14.73 1.65 75.69

16 19 17972 GOULD Georgina 1994 15.08 15.08 2.00 91.74

17 5 14942 FREEZE Danielle 1990 15.11 15.11 2.03 93.12

18 8 14900 LUCK Stacey 1989 15.19 15.19 2.11 96.79

19 30 18013 WILCOCKSON Melanie 1991 15.24 15.24 2.16 99.08

20 16 19016 SKIPPER Sophie 1995 15.26 15.26 2.18 100.00

21 28 18576 BROWN Ellen 1996 15.29 15.29 2.21 101.38

22 10 14901 LUCK Georgina 1992 15.34 15.34 2.26 103.67

23 17 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 15.36 15.36 2.28 104.59

24 24 19053 STAFFORD Emma 1993 15.41 15.41 2.33 106.88

25 39 10660 WALSH Carrie 1963 15.42 15.42 2.34 107.34
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

CHIEF OF RACE BEHNKE Mike (SMK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GREEN Ross (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- C - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- E - FAIRWEATHER Sega

- B - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- D - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- F - FAIRWEATHER Sega

GATES 14
STARTING TIME 10.00

WEATHER : Dry SNOW : White TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 600
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Ski MK

CLUB NATIONAL 2009

Special Slalom - Female

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  16/08/2009 at 07:21  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Run 2 Time Gap Points

26 34 19093 ROLPH Sophie 1995 15.54 15.54 2.46 112.84

27 15 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 15.64 15.64 2.56 117.43

28 36 19586 BUTCHER Jazmine 1997 15.74 15.74 2.66 122.02

29 45 18863 HENERY Deborah 1997 15.76 15.76 2.68 122.94

30 42 18887 MACHEJ Brianna 1997 15.83 15.83 2.75 126.15

31 46 19159 HENDERSON Anna 1998 15.89 15.89 2.81 128.90

32 27 17752 SOMAN Bethany 1997 15.92 15.92 2.84 130.28

33 49 19195 GOLDSMITH Olivia 1993 16.05 16.05 2.97 136.24

34 35 17501 GORDON-LEE Harriet 1990 16.07 16.07 2.99 137.16

35 26 17472 NOBLE Kay-Louise 1993 16.10 16.10 3.02 138.53

36 48 18756 ELLIS Rhiannon 1991 16.23 16.23 3.15 144.50

37 51 19399 CALDWELL Sophie 1996 16.26 16.26 3.18 145.87

38 32 19002 PETERS Emma 1997 16.57 16.57 3.49 160.09

39 29 19137 COOPER Yasmin 1998 16.82 16.82 3.74 171.56

40 41 18041 HOMMEL Klara 1996 16.87 16.87 3.79 173.85

41 52 19169 MANSON Cameron 1998 16.90 16.90 3.82 175.23

42 20 17721 HALLETT Georgia 1996 16.99 16.99 3.91 179.36

43 37 18648 ROTA Morgan 1997 17.01 17.01 3.93 180.28

44 43 19194 GOLDSMITH Laura 1992 17.19 17.19 4.11 188.53

45 40 41555 EATON Freya 1998 17.35 17.35 4.27 195.87

46 50 18014 BENCH Helena 1998 17.63 17.63 4.55 208.72

47 38 18455 WIDDUP Laura 1992 18.07 18.07 4.99 228.90

48 44 18033 THOMAS Elisabeth 1996 18.11 18.11 5.03 230.73

49 56 DAYSW WOLFF Sally 1958 18.18 18.18 5.10 233.94

50 57 19172 KEMBLE Lucy 1998 19.94 19.94 6.86 314.68

51 54 18818 WILLIAMS Grace 1998 19.98 19.98 6.90 316.51

52 55 DAYRH HARRIS Rosie 1998 21.39 21.39 8.31 381.19

DNS - Run 2 (2)

22 18260 PLENDERLEITH Lucy 1994

47 19126 HEGINBOTHAM Erika 1998

DNF - Run 2 (1)

2 17747 GOULD Charlotte 1992

DSQ - Run 2 (3)

12 17848 HOOD Georgia 1992

53 DAYLH HARRIS Lucy 1995

58 DAYBE ELLIS Bethany 1998
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Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  16/08/2009 at 07:21  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 13 41488 DAVIES Charlotte 1991 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 11 14686 PEEL Lucy 1992 42.16 - -

3 7 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 12.03 12.03 16.97

4 3 18103 BROWN Claire 1993 35.34 - -

5 6 17098 MAYER Charlotte 1995 30.12 30.12 26.61

6 4 41622 JENKINS Nia 1995 27.90 27.90 36.70

7 25 18890 BELL Florence 1996 80.42 - -

8 23 18889 BELL Victoria 1994 78.15 - -

9 14 14383 PARKER Hannah 1989 31.28 31.28 55.96

10 1 14661 BULLOCK Alexandra 1995 48.04 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 13 41488 DAVIES Charlotte 1991 0.00

3 7 18349 POWELL Caroline 1994 12.03

6 4 41622 JENKINS Nia 1995 27.90

27 15 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 28.17

5 6 17098 MAYER Charlotte 1995 30.12

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 98.22

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 101.33

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 136.24

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 63.31 / 10 6.33

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty           10.00

  

Technical Delegate
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Ski MK

CLUB NATIONAL 2009
Special Slalom - Males

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

CHIEF OF RACE BEHNKE Mike (SMK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OTTAWAY Matt (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

GREEN Ross (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 10.00 13.00

WEATHER : Dry SNOW : White TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  15/08/2009 at 19:32  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Name Club Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 15 BEHNKE Marek SMK AMB JN2 (1) 12.79 13.97 26.76

2 12 RICHES Stuart NOR SEN (1) 12.72 14.10 26.82 0.06

3 3 KNOCK James SHK BGR JN2 (2) 12.60 14.25 26.85 0.09

4 5 EVANS Daniel TEL TEL JN1 (1) 12.79 14.33 27.12 0.36

5 44 GREENFIELD Max HEM SMK JN1 (2) 13.14 14.14 27.28 0.52

6 62 GASH Richard SAS SAS JN2 (3) 13.11 14.52 27.63 0.87

7 10 FAIRBAIRN Samual SOU BSA JN1 (3) 13.25 14.46 27.71 0.95

8 17 FURIO Marco TEL TEL JN1 (4) 13.39 14.40 27.79 1.03

9 14 CRAWFORD Andrew SWN SEN (2) 13.12 14.74 27.86 1.10

10 28 LEWIS Barney XSC DRA CH2 (1) 13.26 14.61 27.87 1.11

11 2 GRANT James HEM JN1 (5) 13.67 14.56 28.23 1.47

12 16 GHISLANZONI Giacomo SAS BSA JN1 (6) 13.44 14.85 28.29 1.53

12 7 GREENWOOD James BGR BSA JN2 (4) 13.70 14.59 28.29 1.53

14 4 BREESE Ashley TEL TEL CH2 (2) 13.33 15.00 28.33 1.57

15 97 BOWMAN Matthew SMK JN1 (7) 13.42 15.14 28.56 1.80

15 35 HJORT Andrew RAV RAV MAS (1) 13.51 15.05 28.56 1.80

15 18 POTH Daniel HEM SLP CH2 (3) 13.50 15.06 28.56 1.80

18 9 HICKEY Jack BRO BRO JN2 (5) 13.57 15.00 28.57 1.81

19 96 GOLDSWORTHY Richard SMK DRA CH2 (4) 13.71 15.03 28.74 1.98

20 33 FARREN Claude RAV MAS (2) 13.51 15.28 28.79 2.03

20 11 STEPHENS Samuel CAR DRA JN1 (8) 13.45 15.34 28.79 2.03

22 1 BAKSH Peter BRO JN2 (6) 13.10 15.72 28.82 2.06

23 91 SERDET Joshua SMK SC CH2 (5) 13.89 15.03 28.92 2.16

24 20 RAYSON Zachery PND DRA JN2 (7) 13.63 15.48 29.11 2.35

25 29 GRANT Thomas HEM CH2 (6) 13.80 15.34 29.14 2.38
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

CHIEF OF RACE BEHNKE Mike (SMK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OTTAWAY Matt (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

GREEN Ross (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 10.00 13.00

WEATHER : Dry SNOW : White TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
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Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  15/08/2009 at 19:32  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. Name Club Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

26 26 YATES Christopher TEL TEL CH2 (7) 13.88 15.28 29.16 2.40

27 19 FLAHIVE Niall HEM SSP JN1 (9) 13.82 15.44 29.26 2.50

28 21 ROBERTS Daniel SLP SLP JN2 (8) 13.77 15.52 29.29 2.53

29 65 BLOXHAM Harry CHL JN2 (9) 13.95 15.48 29.43 2.67

30 8 WITTS Kaigan PND PND JN1 (10) 14.06 15.51 29.57 2.81

31 23 UPTON Ben WGC JN1 (11) 14.00 15.68 29.68 2.92

32 38 WILLIAMS Marcus NOR BSA CH2 (8) 14.29 15.51 29.80 3.04

33 25 POTH Robert HEM SLP CH1 (1) 14.07 15.75 29.82 3.06

34 45 NORRIS Kieran VIK BSA CH2 (9) 14.14 15.82 29.96 3.20

35 37 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl STS CHL MAS (3) 14.17 15.83 30.00 3.24

36 41 GLASGOW Peter SMK JN1 (12) 14.04 15.97 30.01 3.25

37 27 LUCIE-SMITH Ross WGC JN1 (13) 14.27 15.81 30.08 3.32

38 53 HENERY Sam SHK CH2 (10) 14.39 16.02 30.41 3.65

39 24 GODDARD-JONES Brodie SLP SLP CH2 (11) 14.26 16.29 30.55 3.79

40 30 FELLOWS Jordan TEL TEL CH1 (2) 14.91 16.15 31.06 4.30

41 31 CROWTHER Christopher BRO SEN (3) 14.97 16.31 31.28 4.52

42 67 GHISLANZONI Fabrizio SAS SMK MAS (4) 15.08 16.39 31.47 4.71

43 47 NAYLER Graham ASR ALD MAS (5) 14.85 16.67 31.52 4.76

44 59 NORRIS John VIK MAS (6) 15.23 16.41 31.64 4.88

45 60 WHITE Alex HEM K - CH1 (3) 14.91 16.80 31.71 4.95

46 76 AMOS John SAS SMK MAS (7) 14.98 16.79 31.77 5.01

47 54 SMITH Benjamin SMK SPR CH1 (4) 15.10 16.71 31.81 5.05

48 49 SHARP Anthony HEM MAS (8) 14.96 16.87 31.83 5.07

49 43 BUNTON Paul BRO BRO MAS (9) 15.34 16.55 31.89 5.13

50 42 HOOD Andrew NOR MAS (10) 15.18 16.83 32.01 5.25

51 50 STREETON Joshua STS WEA CH2 (12) 15.72 16.91 32.63 5.87

52 39 KNOWLES Michael PND DRA CH2 (13) 15.45 17.33 32.78 6.02

53 61 PROUDLOVE Andrew BRO WYC MAS (11) 15.92 16.96 32.88 6.12

54 93 SEAMAN Michael TSD SEN (4) 15.85 17.08 32.93 6.17

55 52 WARMINGTON Richard HEM CH1 (5) 15.79 17.33 33.12 6.36

56 73 WHITCHER Benjamin SAS SAS JN1 (14) 16.07 17.09 33.16 6.40

57 66 PLEVNALIS Dominic MID CH1 (6) 15.97 17.22 33.19 6.43

58 22 WILLOWS Laurence BRO CH2 (14) 15.79 17.70 33.49 6.73

59 57 MOLLIEX Alexandre CHL MAS (12) 13.86 19.67 33.53 6.77

59 51 MADDEN Alex NOR BSA CH1 (7) 16.05 17.48 33.53 6.77

61 58 HARRIS Alexander VIK BSA CH2 (15) 15.86 17.80 33.66 6.90

62 36 EVANS Joshua STS JN1 (15) 15.89 17.93 33.82 7.06

63 92 NOYES Richard SMK MAS (13) 16.96 17.03 33.99 7.23

63 75 HOMMEL Martin WYC SMK MAS (13) 16.45 17.54 33.99 7.23

65 82 BEHNKE Jan SMK SMK CH1 (8) 16.49 17.59 34.08 7.32

66 85 MORRISON Michael SOU SMK MAS (15) 16.37 17.74 34.11 7.35

67 68 WILLIAMS Sam SAS SMK CH1 (9) 16.21 17.91 34.12 7.36

68 69 HONEY Jack ASR CH2 (16) 16.77 17.95 34.72 7.96

69 80 BARTON Daniel SMK CH1 (10) 16.65 18.21 34.86 8.10

70 83 CLARKE Christopher SAS MAS (16) 16.91 18.45 35.36 8.60

71 79 SCHOFIELD Connor HEM WYC CH1 (11) 16.98 18.42 35.40 8.64

72 89 GASH Peter SAS SAS MAS (17) 17.27 18.55 35.82 9.06

73 46 WRIGHT Alexander GLO IMP JN1 (16) 17.53 18.75 36.28 9.52

74 84 HENERY David SHK MAS (18) 17.64 18.88 36.52 9.76

75 90 SPEIGHT Christopher LIO SEN (5) 18.16 19.06 37.22 10.46

76 87 LITTLE Jamie SAS SAS CH1 (12) 18.11 19.19 37.30 10.54

77 99 LAWRENCE Arnaud SMK CH1 (13) 18.03 19.81 37.84 11.08
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

CHIEF OF RACE BEHNKE Mike (SMK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OTTAWAY Matt (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

GREEN Ross (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 10.00 13.00

WEATHER : Dry SNOW : White TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°
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Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  15/08/2009 at 19:32  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. Name Club Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

78 72 BENNETT Anthony TEL JN1 (17) 18.61 19.53 38.14 11.38

79 78 CASWELL David GLO JN1 (18) 19.03 19.63 38.66 11.90

80 88 WARMINGTON Nicholas HEM MAS (19) 19.46 19.35 38.81 12.05

81 70 WITTS Callum PND CH1 (14) 18.30 20.86 39.16 12.40

82 95 WEBB Jamie SMK CH1 (15) 19.72 19.76 39.48 12.72

83 86 WILLIAMS Adam SMK CH2 (17) 21.52 18.93 40.45 13.69

84 81 CUTHBERT Daryl VIK CH2 (18) 20.66 21.19 41.85 15.09

85 64 FIRMINGER Jack GLO CH2 (19) 57.21 18.87 1:16.08 49.32

DNS - Run 1 (8)

13 MCLAUGHLIN Thomas WM WM JN1

34 BEAK Robbie MID MAS

40 HUMFRESS Joseph TEL TEL JN1

48 FENTON FOWLER Edmund SMK CH2

55 HENDERSON Tom HEM HEM CH2

71 LUGGER Matthew TOQ CH2

74 TODD-SAUNDERS Samuel DHO DHO CH2

94 COLLINGBOURNE Maxim HEM BSA CH1

DNF - Run 1 (1)

32 ABBOTT Alexander NOR BSA SEN 16.12

DSQ - Run 1 (4)

6 HUTCHINGS Adam PND DRA JN2 14.62 Gate 14

56 PENNING- LAMBERT Matthew HEM WYC CH2 17.53 Gate 13

63 DEIGHTON Oliver ASR BSA CH1 Gate 13

77 FARREN Rory RAV CH1 19.52 Gate 6

DNS - Run 2 (8)

13 MCLAUGHLIN Thomas WM WM JN1

34 BEAK Robbie MID MAS

40 HUMFRESS Joseph TEL TEL JN1

48 FENTON FOWLER Edmund SMK CH2

55 HENDERSON Tom HEM HEM CH2

71 LUGGER Matthew TOQ CH2

74 TODD-SAUNDERS Samuel DHO DHO CH2

94 COLLINGBOURNE Maxim HEM BSA CH1

DSQ - Run 2 (2)

63 DEIGHTON Oliver ASR BSA CH1 Gate 2

98 DOYLE Jordan SMK CH2 18.48 Gate 1
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CLUB NATIONAL 2009
Special Slalom - Males

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

CHIEF OF RACE BEHNKE Mike (SMK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OTTAWAY Matt (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)

GATES 14
STARTING TIME 10.00

WEATHER : Dry SNOW : White TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 13.98 F = 600

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  16/08/2009 at 07:26  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Run 1 Time Gap Points

1 3 12856 KNOCK James 1990 12.60 12.60 0.00

2 12 12989 RICHES Stuart 1989 12.72 12.72 0.12 5.71

3 15 18016 BEHNKE Marek 1992 12.79 12.79 0.19 9.05

3 5 14185 EVANS Daniel 1993 12.79 12.79 0.19 9.05

5 1 14889 BAKSH Peter 1990 13.10 13.10 0.50 23.81

6 62 12522 GASH Richard 1991 13.11 13.11 0.51 24.29

7 14 4742 CRAWFORD Andrew 1987 13.12 13.12 0.52 24.76

8 44 14809 GREENFIELD Max 1994 13.14 13.14 0.54 25.71

9 10 14260 FAIRBAIRN Samual 1994 13.25 13.25 0.65 30.95

10 28 41504 LEWIS Barney 1995 13.26 13.26 0.66 31.43

11 4 14391 BREESE Ashley 1996 13.33 13.33 0.73 34.76

12 17 18811 FURIO Marco 1994 13.39 13.39 0.79 37.62

13 97 14294 BOWMAN Matthew 1993 13.42 13.42 0.82 39.05

14 16 14316 GHISLANZONI Giacomo 1994 13.44 13.44 0.84 40.00

15 11 41454 STEPHENS Samuel 1993 13.45 13.45 0.85 40.48

16 18 14350 POTH Daniel 1996 13.50 13.50 0.90 42.86

17 35 5370 HJORT Andrew 1965 13.51 13.51 0.91 43.33

17 33 19633 FARREN Claude 1971 13.51 13.51 0.91 43.33

19 9 17456 HICKEY Jack 1992 13.57 13.57 0.97 46.19

20 20 12181 RAYSON Zachery 1990 13.63 13.63 1.03 49.05

21 2 14855 GRANT James 1994 13.67 13.67 1.07 50.95

22 7 12946 GREENWOOD James 1990 13.70 13.70 1.10 52.38

23 96 18816 GOLDSWORTHY Richard 1995 13.71 13.71 1.11 52.86

24 21 18109 ROBERTS Daniel 1992 13.77 13.77 1.17 55.71

25 29 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 13.80 13.80 1.20 57.14

26 19 13289 FLAHIVE Niall 1993 13.82 13.82 1.22 58.10
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

CHIEF OF RACE BEHNKE Mike (SMK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OTTAWAY Matt (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)

GATES 14
STARTING TIME 10.00

WEATHER : Dry SNOW : White TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 13.98 F = 600
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15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  16/08/2009 at 07:26  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Run 1 Time Gap Points

27 57 19673 MOLLIEX Alexandre 1973 13.86 13.86 1.26 60.00

28 26 17319 YATES Christopher 1996 13.88 13.88 1.28 60.95

29 91 14580 SERDET Joshua 1996 13.89 13.89 1.29 61.43

30 65 19415 BLOXHAM Harry 1991 13.95 13.95 1.35 64.29

31 23 18992 UPTON Ben 1994 14.00 14.00 1.40 66.67

32 41 17826 GLASGOW Peter 1994 14.04 14.04 1.44 68.57

33 8 18512 WITTS Kaigan 1994 14.06 14.06 1.46 69.52

34 25 14575 POTH Robert 1997 14.07 14.07 1.47 70.00

35 45 19005 NORRIS Kieran 1995 14.14 14.14 1.54 73.33

36 37 8067 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl 1961 14.17 14.17 1.57 74.76

37 24 14586 GODDARD-JONES Brodie 1996 14.26 14.26 1.66 79.05

38 27 18757 LUCIE-SMITH Ross 1993 14.27 14.27 1.67 79.52

39 38 18813 WILLIAMS Marcus 1996 14.29 14.29 1.69 80.48

40 53 18862 HENERY Sam 1995 14.39 14.39 1.79 85.24

41 47 18659 NAYLER Graham 1959 14.85 14.85 2.25 107.14

42 60 18467 WHITE Alex 1997 14.91 14.91 2.31 110.00

42 30 17513 FELLOWS Jordan 1997 14.91 14.91 2.31 110.00

44 49 13217 SHARP Anthony 1968 14.96 14.96 2.36 112.38

45 31 17952 CROWTHER Christopher 1982 14.97 14.97 2.37 112.86

46 76 19074 AMOS John 1959 14.98 14.98 2.38 113.33

47 67 14339 GHISLANZONI Fabrizio 1965 15.08 15.08 2.48 118.10

48 54 18912 SMITH Benjamin 1997 15.10 15.10 2.50 119.05

49 42 14515 HOOD Andrew 1963 15.18 15.18 2.58 122.86

50 59 19135 NORRIS John 1961 15.23 15.23 2.63 125.24

51 43 10596 BUNTON Paul 1963 15.34 15.34 2.74 130.48

52 39 13792 KNOWLES Michael 1995 15.45 15.45 2.85 135.71

53 50 14208 STREETON Joshua 1995 15.72 15.72 3.12 148.57

54 52 18661 WARMINGTON Richard 1997 15.79 15.79 3.19 151.90

54 22 18558 WILLOWS Laurence 1996 15.79 15.79 3.19 151.90

56 93 19443 SEAMAN Michael 1986 15.85 15.85 3.25 154.76

57 58 19342 HARRIS Alexander 1996 15.86 15.86 3.26 155.24

58 36 17862 EVANS Joshua 1994 15.89 15.89 3.29 156.67

59 61 9379 PROUDLOVE Andrew 1958 15.92 15.92 3.32 158.10

60 66 18463 PLEVNALIS Dominic 1998 15.97 15.97 3.37 160.48

61 51 19317 MADDEN Alex 1998 16.05 16.05 3.45 164.29

62 73 19034 WHITCHER Benjamin 1993 16.07 16.07 3.47 165.24

63 68 18022 WILLIAMS Sam 1997 16.21 16.21 3.61 171.90

64 85 18778 MORRISON Michael 1957 16.37 16.37 3.77 179.52

65 75 18914 HOMMEL Martin 1965 16.45 16.45 3.85 183.33

66 82 18015 BEHNKE Jan 1998 16.49 16.49 3.89 185.24

67 80 19639 BARTON Daniel 1998 16.65 16.65 4.05 192.86

68 69 19072 HONEY Jack 1995 16.77 16.77 4.17 198.57

69 83 8713 CLARKE Christopher 1959 16.91 16.91 4.31 205.24

70 92 19745 NOYES Richard 1977 16.96 16.96 4.36 207.62

71 79 17977 SCHOFIELD Connor 1997 16.98 16.98 4.38 208.57

72 89 19671 GASH Peter 1956 17.27 17.27 4.67 222.38

73 46 19419 WRIGHT Alexander 1994 17.53 17.53 4.93 234.76

74 84 18729 HENERY David 1963 17.64 17.64 5.04 240.00

75 99 19729 LAWRENCE Arnaud 1997 18.03 18.03 5.43 258.57

76 87 19575 LITTLE Jamie 1997 18.11 18.11 5.51 262.38

77 90 18814 SPEIGHT Christopher 1983 18.16 18.16 5.56 264.76

78 70 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 18.30 18.30 5.70 271.43
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Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Run 1 Time Gap Points

79 98 19682 DOYLE Jordan 1995 18.48 18.48 5.88 280.00

80 72 19492 BENNETT Anthony 1994 18.61 18.61 6.01 286.19

81 78 19444 CASWELL David 1994 19.03 19.03 6.43 306.19

82 88 18860 WARMINGTON Nicholas 1957 19.46 19.46 6.86 326.67

83 95 19702 WEBB Jamie 1998 19.72 19.72 7.12 339.05

84 81 19696 CUTHBERT Daryl 1996 20.66 20.66 8.06 383.81

85 86 18817 WILLIAMS Adam 1996 21.52 21.52 8.92 424.76

86 64 19192 FIRMINGER Jack 1995 57.21 57.21 44.61 2124.29

DNS - Run 1 (8)

13 14637 MCLAUGHLIN Thomas 1994

34 18106 BEAK Robbie 1975

40 18322 HUMFRESS Joseph 1993

48 19261 FENTON FOWLER Edmund 1995

55 19160 HENDERSON Tom 1996

71 19491 LUGGER Matthew 1996

74 17950 TODD-SAUNDERS Samuel 1996

94 19506 COLLINGBOURNE Maxim 1997

DNF - Run 1 (1)

32 18622 ABBOTT Alexander 1989

DSQ - Run 1 (4)

6 17500 HUTCHINGS Adam 1991 Gate 14

56 19710 PENNING- LAMBERT Matthew 1996 Gate 13

63 19361 DEIGHTON Oliver 1997 Gate 13

77 19089 FARREN Rory 1998 Gate 6
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Ski MK

CLUB NATIONAL 2009
Special Slalom - Males

Penalty calculation

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  16/08/2009 at 07:24  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 3 12856 KNOCK James 1990 22.79 22.79 0.00

2 12 12989 RICHES Stuart 1989 10.67 10.67 5.71

3 15 18016 BEHNKE Marek 1992 27.31 27.31 9.05

3 5 14185 EVANS Daniel 1993 29.94 29.94 9.05

5 1 14889 BAKSH Peter 1990 34.81 - -

6 62 12522 GASH Richard 1991 165.74 - -

7 14 4742 CRAWFORD Andrew 1987 4.13 4.13 24.76

8 44 14809 GREENFIELD Max 1994 120.55 - -

9 10 14260 FAIRBAIRN Samual 1994 60.29 - -

10 28 41504 LEWIS Barney 1995 93.49 - -

  

Best 5 at start

7 14 4742 CRAWFORD Andrew 1987 4.13

2 12 12989 RICHES Stuart 1989 10.67

1 3 12856 KNOCK James 1990 22.79

3 15 18016 BEHNKE Marek 1992 27.31

DSQ 6 17500 HUTCHINGS Adam 1991 28.64

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 93.54

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 94.84

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 48.57

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 139.81 / 10 13.98

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 13.98

  

Technical Delegate
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Ski MK

CLUB NATIONAL 2009
Special Slalom - Males

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

CHIEF OF RACE BEHNKE Mike (SMK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OTTAWAY Matt (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)

GATES 14
STARTING TIME 10.00

WEATHER : Dry SNOW : White TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 15.33 F = 600

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  16/08/2009 at 07:28  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 15 18016 BEHNKE Marek 1992 13.97 13.97 0.00

2 12 12989 RICHES Stuart 1989 14.10 14.10 0.13 5.58

3 44 14809 GREENFIELD Max 1994 14.14 14.14 0.17 7.30

4 3 12856 KNOCK James 1990 14.25 14.25 0.28 12.03

5 5 14185 EVANS Daniel 1993 14.33 14.33 0.36 15.46

6 17 18811 FURIO Marco 1994 14.40 14.40 0.43 18.47

7 10 14260 FAIRBAIRN Samual 1994 14.46 14.46 0.49 21.05

8 62 12522 GASH Richard 1991 14.52 14.52 0.55 23.62

9 2 14855 GRANT James 1994 14.56 14.56 0.59 25.34

10 7 12946 GREENWOOD James 1990 14.59 14.59 0.62 26.63

11 28 41504 LEWIS Barney 1995 14.61 14.61 0.64 27.49

12 6 17500 HUTCHINGS Adam 1991 14.62 14.62 0.65 27.92

13 14 4742 CRAWFORD Andrew 1987 14.74 14.74 0.77 33.07

14 16 14316 GHISLANZONI Giacomo 1994 14.85 14.85 0.88 37.80

15 9 17456 HICKEY Jack 1992 15.00 15.00 1.03 44.24

15 4 14391 BREESE Ashley 1996 15.00 15.00 1.03 44.24

17 96 18816 GOLDSWORTHY Richard 1995 15.03 15.03 1.06 45.53

17 91 14580 SERDET Joshua 1996 15.03 15.03 1.06 45.53

19 35 5370 HJORT Andrew 1965 15.05 15.05 1.08 46.39

20 18 14350 POTH Daniel 1996 15.06 15.06 1.09 46.81

21 97 14294 BOWMAN Matthew 1993 15.14 15.14 1.17 50.25

22 33 19633 FARREN Claude 1971 15.28 15.28 1.31 56.26

22 26 17319 YATES Christopher 1996 15.28 15.28 1.31 56.26

24 29 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 15.34 15.34 1.37 58.84

24 11 41454 STEPHENS Samuel 1993 15.34 15.34 1.37 58.84

26 19 13289 FLAHIVE Niall 1993 15.44 15.44 1.47 63.14
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

CHIEF OF RACE BEHNKE Mike (SMK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OTTAWAY Matt (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)

GATES 14
STARTING TIME 10.00

WEATHER : Dry SNOW : White TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 15.33 F = 600

VolaSoftControlPdf

Ski MK

CLUB NATIONAL 2009

Special Slalom - Males

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  16/08/2009 at 07:28  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Run 2 Time Gap Points

27 65 19415 BLOXHAM Harry 1991 15.48 15.48 1.51 64.85

27 20 12181 RAYSON Zachery 1990 15.48 15.48 1.51 64.85

29 38 18813 WILLIAMS Marcus 1996 15.51 15.51 1.54 66.14

29 8 18512 WITTS Kaigan 1994 15.51 15.51 1.54 66.14

31 21 18109 ROBERTS Daniel 1992 15.52 15.52 1.55 66.57

32 23 18992 UPTON Ben 1994 15.68 15.68 1.71 73.44

33 1 14889 BAKSH Peter 1990 15.72 15.72 1.75 75.16

34 25 14575 POTH Robert 1997 15.75 15.75 1.78 76.45

35 27 18757 LUCIE-SMITH Ross 1993 15.81 15.81 1.84 79.03

36 45 19005 NORRIS Kieran 1995 15.82 15.82 1.85 79.46

37 37 8067 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl 1961 15.83 15.83 1.86 79.89

38 41 17826 GLASGOW Peter 1994 15.97 15.97 2.00 85.90

39 53 18862 HENERY Sam 1995 16.02 16.02 2.05 88.05

40 32 18622 ABBOTT Alexander 1989 16.12 16.12 2.15 92.34

41 30 17513 FELLOWS Jordan 1997 16.15 16.15 2.18 93.63

42 24 14586 GODDARD-JONES Brodie 1996 16.29 16.29 2.32 99.64

43 31 17952 CROWTHER Christopher 1982 16.31 16.31 2.34 100.50

44 67 14339 GHISLANZONI Fabrizio 1965 16.39 16.39 2.42 103.94

45 59 19135 NORRIS John 1961 16.41 16.41 2.44 104.80

46 43 10596 BUNTON Paul 1963 16.55 16.55 2.58 110.81

47 47 18659 NAYLER Graham 1959 16.67 16.67 2.70 115.96

48 54 18912 SMITH Benjamin 1997 16.71 16.71 2.74 117.68

49 76 19074 AMOS John 1959 16.79 16.79 2.82 121.12

50 60 18467 WHITE Alex 1997 16.80 16.80 2.83 121.55

51 42 14515 HOOD Andrew 1963 16.83 16.83 2.86 122.83

52 49 13217 SHARP Anthony 1968 16.87 16.87 2.90 124.55

53 50 14208 STREETON Joshua 1995 16.91 16.91 2.94 126.27

54 61 9379 PROUDLOVE Andrew 1958 16.96 16.96 2.99 128.42

55 92 19745 NOYES Richard 1977 17.03 17.03 3.06 131.42

56 93 19443 SEAMAN Michael 1986 17.08 17.08 3.11 133.57

57 73 19034 WHITCHER Benjamin 1993 17.09 17.09 3.12 134.00

58 66 18463 PLEVNALIS Dominic 1998 17.22 17.22 3.25 139.58

59 52 18661 WARMINGTON Richard 1997 17.33 17.33 3.36 144.31

59 39 13792 KNOWLES Michael 1995 17.33 17.33 3.36 144.31

61 51 19317 MADDEN Alex 1998 17.48 17.48 3.51 150.75

62 56 19710 PENNING- LAMBERT Matthew 1996 17.53 17.53 3.56 152.90

63 75 18914 HOMMEL Martin 1965 17.54 17.54 3.57 153.33

64 82 18015 BEHNKE Jan 1998 17.59 17.59 3.62 155.48

65 22 18558 WILLOWS Laurence 1996 17.70 17.70 3.73 160.20

66 85 18778 MORRISON Michael 1957 17.74 17.74 3.77 161.92

67 58 19342 HARRIS Alexander 1996 17.80 17.80 3.83 164.50

68 68 18022 WILLIAMS Sam 1997 17.91 17.91 3.94 169.22

69 36 17862 EVANS Joshua 1994 17.93 17.93 3.96 170.08

70 69 19072 HONEY Jack 1995 17.95 17.95 3.98 170.94

71 80 19639 BARTON Daniel 1998 18.21 18.21 4.24 182.10

72 79 17977 SCHOFIELD Connor 1997 18.42 18.42 4.45 191.12

73 83 8713 CLARKE Christopher 1959 18.45 18.45 4.48 192.41

74 89 19671 GASH Peter 1956 18.55 18.55 4.58 196.71

75 46 19419 WRIGHT Alexander 1994 18.75 18.75 4.78 205.30

76 64 19192 FIRMINGER Jack 1995 18.87 18.87 4.90 210.45

77 84 18729 HENERY David 1963 18.88 18.88 4.91 210.88

78 86 18817 WILLIAMS Adam 1996 18.93 18.93 4.96 213.03
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE DAWE Richard (GBR)
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd (NOR)

CHIEF OF RACE BEHNKE Mike (SMK)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

OTTAWAY Matt (SMK)
- A - FLAHIVE Gerard (HEM)
- C - FAIRWEATHER Sega

- B - ARTHUR Timothy (SMK)

GATES 14
STARTING TIME 10.00

WEATHER : Dry SNOW : White TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

APPLIED PENALTY : 15.33 F = 600
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Ski MK

CLUB NATIONAL 2009

Special Slalom - Males

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  16/08/2009 at 07:28  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Run 2 Time Gap Points

79 90 18814 SPEIGHT Christopher 1983 19.06 19.06 5.09 218.61

80 87 19575 LITTLE Jamie 1997 19.19 19.19 5.22 224.19

81 88 18860 WARMINGTON Nicholas 1957 19.35 19.35 5.38 231.07

82 77 19089 FARREN Rory 1998 19.52 19.52 5.55 238.37

83 72 19492 BENNETT Anthony 1994 19.53 19.53 5.56 238.80

84 78 19444 CASWELL David 1994 19.63 19.63 5.66 243.09

85 57 19673 MOLLIEX Alexandre 1973 19.67 19.67 5.70 244.81

86 95 19702 WEBB Jamie 1998 19.76 19.76 5.79 248.68

87 99 19729 LAWRENCE Arnaud 1997 19.81 19.81 5.84 250.82

88 70 19420 WITTS Callum 1998 20.86 20.86 6.89 295.92

89 81 19696 CUTHBERT Daryl 1996 21.19 21.19 7.22 310.09

DNS - Run 2 (8)

13 14637 MCLAUGHLIN Thomas 1994

34 18106 BEAK Robbie 1975

40 18322 HUMFRESS Joseph 1993

48 19261 FENTON FOWLER Edmund 1995

55 19160 HENDERSON Tom 1996

71 19491 LUGGER Matthew 1996

74 17950 TODD-SAUNDERS Samuel 1996

94 19506 COLLINGBOURNE Maxim 1997

DSQ - Run 2 (2)

63 19361 DEIGHTON Oliver 1997 Gate 13

98 19682 DOYLE Jordan 1995
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Ski MK

CLUB NATIONAL 2009
Special Slalom - Males

Penalty calculation

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.10

15/08/2009  /  Sno!Zone Milton Keynes (GBR)  /  Ski MK Race Club Ski MK/CN/2009  /  16/08/2009 at 07:27  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. RegNo Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 15 18016 BEHNKE Marek 1992 27.31 27.31 0.00

2 12 12989 RICHES Stuart 1989 10.67 10.67 5.58

3 44 14809 GREENFIELD Max 1994 120.55 - -

4 3 12856 KNOCK James 1990 22.79 22.79 12.03

5 5 14185 EVANS Daniel 1993 29.94 29.94 15.46

6 17 18811 FURIO Marco 1994 66.96 - -

7 10 14260 FAIRBAIRN Samual 1994 60.29 - -

8 62 12522 GASH Richard 1991 165.74 - -

9 2 14855 GRANT James 1994 49.15 - -

10 7 12946 GREENWOOD James 1990 28.72 28.72 26.63

  

Best 5 at start

13 14 4742 CRAWFORD Andrew 1987 4.13

2 12 12989 RICHES Stuart 1989 10.67

4 3 12856 KNOCK James 1990 22.79

1 15 18016 BEHNKE Marek 1992 27.31

12 6 17500 HUTCHINGS Adam 1991 28.64

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 93.54

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 119.43

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 59.70

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 153.27 / 10 15.33

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 15.33

  

Technical Delegate


